GI Conduits & Accessories
GI Flexible Conduits
Glands & Lugs
GI Boxes
Accessories
G.I.CONDUITS
Glands & Accessories

 KBE - 90 90 80.00 94.00 3.15 90 20 75.00 112.00 125.00
SIZECOMP. NO.
ORDERING INFORMATION - CABLE AND GLABD DETAILS
• For use in hazardous environments
• Complies with BS5501 Pt1 & Pt 6
• E 1 W increased safety application
• Threads: Entry threads are metric to BS3643 and are
also available in Imperial (ET)
• Also available in Aluminium (BS 1474) cable glands
E1W BRASS CABLE GLAND
20
TECHNICAL  AND SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL NO SIZE THICKNESS DEPTH KNOCK OUT  EARTHING
KGIB3X3 3 X 3 0.8MM  35MM 20MM & 25MM BRASS TERMINAL
KGIB3X3BS 3 X 3 1.1MM  35MM 20MM & 25MM BRASS TERMINAL
KGIB3X6 3 X 6 0.8MM  35MM 20MM & 25MM BRASS TERMINAL
KGIB3X6BS 3 X 6 1.1MM  35MM 20MM & 25MM BRASS TERMINAL
All KedBrooke GI Junction boxes with adjustable lug.
CABLE DIMENSIONS ACCOMODATED  GLAND DIMENSIONS
 9.5 x 1200 (Un-Threaded)  9.5 - KBER - 012
 9.5 x 1800 (Un-Threaded)  9.5 - KBER - 018